
1 Term Time Only

 
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School
Normanton Fairway Approach Brookfield Court
Normanton Market Place
Warmfield Meter
Streethouse George Street
Sharlston RLFC
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14

SW1 1

1520
1531
1542
1547
1553
1556
1612

1 Term Time Only

 
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14
Sharlston RLFC
Streethouse School
Warmfield Common
Normanton Market Place
Normanton Fairway Newfield Crescent
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

SW1 1

0735
0750
0756
0801
0809
0820
0835

SW1 Wakefield to St Wilfrid's

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday to Friday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14

Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School


	Monday to Friday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14
	Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

