## Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Monday, December 9, 2024

## Monday to Friday - Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14

SW1 <sup>1</sup>

North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School	1520
Normanton Fairway Approach Brookfield Court	1531
Normanton Market Place	1542
Warmfield Meter	1547
Streethouse George Street	1553
Sharlston RLFC	1556
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14	1612

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School

	SW1 <sup>1</sup>
Wakefield City Centre Bus Station stand 14	0735
SharIston RLFC	0750
Streethouse School	0756
Warmfield Common	0801
Normanton Market Place	0809
Normanton Fairway Newfield Crescent	0820
North Featherstone St Wilfrids RC High School	0835

<sup>1</sup> Term Time Only